X30 Master

Tulostettu:

2018-08-26 20 2937

2rc

Pos Number First name Surname
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10
4
64
1

N

111
40
13
67
11
42
60
82

Mikko
Tony
Markus
Jani
Ville
Vesa
Johan
Simo
Jari
Janne
Toni
Kenno
Pekka
Janne
Jari
Pekka
Tuomo
Robert
Topi
Niklas
Joonas
Mika
Eero
Timo
Jarkko
Asko
Kaarle
Jukka

Laine
Lindholm
Autio
Fokin
Leppanen
Salminen
Svahn
Mustonen
Hartikainen
Jamsen
Reunanen
Mértsimaa
Keranen
Shemeikka
Nieminen
Ruippo
Nuorento
Koistinen
Tuunainen
Autio
Nissinen
Oikari
Haarjarvi
Ritvanen
Saari

Autio
Neuvonen
Kovalainen

Kouvola, 1.
Finaali
3+100+3
48+5
1+90+3
2+83
58+1
78
70
60
68
72
44
54
50
40
56
66
52
75
64
46
0
0
42
0
62

o o o

Kouvola, 2.
Finaali
83+2

100
90+1
75
72
78
70+3
58
62
66
44
54
46
48
42
60
40
68
64
52

Joensuu, 1.
Finaali
3+90+3
75+2
2+78+2
8343
1+100+1
64
70+1
68
66
58
72
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Joensuu, 2,
Finaali
100+1
90+2

83+3

2018-08-26

78

70

72
75
68
66
58
64

22
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Jyvaskyls, 1.
Finaali
78+3
7042
)
249043
3+100+3
83+1
72
66
1+60
62
68
58
44
48
46
64
50
0 (dsq)
0

56
54
75

52

Jyviaskyla, 2.
Finaali

100+3
90+1
72+2
83
42
75
78
68
60
58
44
56
46
40
50
66
48
64
0
54
0
62
0
70
0
52
0
0

Paimio, 1.
Finaali
75,
2+100+4
83+3
1+90+2
46 (dns)
3+68
72
66
70
48 (dns)
52
62
56
54
58
0
44 (dns)
64
0
0
7843
0
60
0
0
0
50 (dns)
0

Paimio, 2.
Finaali
75
90+2
100+3
83
46 (dns)
78
72+1
64
68
60
70
62
58
54
50
0
44 (dns)
66
0
0
56
0
48
0
0
0
52
0

Alahdarma, 1.
Finaali
2+83
100
347245
58+1
1+90+2
70+3
78
68
66
60
0
54
50
46
56

Alahdrmd, 2.
Finaali’ i
72 732
83+1 728
75 703
90+3 693
100+2 666
78 619
60 592
64 532
46 527
62 498
0 458
56 456
44 428
48 420
54 412
68 388
52 382
0 337
70 274
58 266
66 265
42 202
0 200
0 145
0 118
0 104
0 102
50 98
www.karttimer.fi
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